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.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 160 HZ HDMI

VGA MONI

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ

GAMING FAST IPS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS

180Hz

ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 1MS 280HZ
FREESYNC

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

76,19 USD

88,29 USD

99,08 USD

119,90
usb

129,71
usb

138,43
usb

184,21
usb

190,75
usb

191,84
usb

239,80
usb

241,98
usb

249,61
usb
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23

21.

24

23

23

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K

IPS

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ

HDMI DP TYPE-C

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA

.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

252,88
usb

283,40
usb

408,75
usb

522,11
usb

528,65
usb

70,85 USD

75,10 USD

83,93 USD

95,92 USD

97,01 USD

104,10
usb

115,54
usb

125,89
usb

126,44
usb
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23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI

VESA

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA VESA

27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI

VGA DP

27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD

ADAPTIV

27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

135,16
usb

136,25
usb

142,79
usb

152,60
usb

162,41
usb

163,50
usb

172,22
usb

172,77
usb

185,30
usb

191,84
usb

204,92
usb

206,01
usb

214,73
usb

215,82
usb



15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACY 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD Asus 0 218,00

USD
= 23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 224,54
ki usb

23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 228,90
uSD
14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 6GHZ 5MS Asus 0 250,70
DP USB-C USD
G 24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS SMS HDMI DP VGA Asus 0 271,41
1 SRGB UsD
27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 296,48
USD

Emad 27 ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 296,48

o GAMING uSD
27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 176HZ Asus 0 301,93
1MS HDMI uSD

Zm—oa 27 ASUS VG27AQA 1MS 176HZ WQHD IPS MON Asus 0 307,38
megwm, usD

27 ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 2406HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 315,01
uSD

23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 316,10
USB-C uSD

23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 6@Hz HDMI Asus 0 336,81
USD

31.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP Asus 0 341,17
USD

28 ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD Asus 0 346,62

HDR IP usb
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27

24

27

27

31.

27

17.

23.

24.

28

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS
FHD

.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

TYPE C

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS

FULL HD

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB

VESA

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

359,70
usb

359,70
usb

360,79
usb

362,97
usb

365,15
usb

369,51
usb

391,31
usb

402,21
usb

404,39
usb

422,92
usb

425,10
usb

449,08
usb

474,15
usb

490,50
usb



e 15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS Asus 0 511,21

AS\JSZ@% WQXGA USsD

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON Asus 0 539,55
usb

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 66HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 588,60
TYPE C usb

27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 599,50
TYPE C usb

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 106HZ 4MS HDMI DP Asus 0 686,70
usb

27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 729,21
usb

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 6@HZ HDMI DP USB-  Asus 0 801,15
C usb

—agmms 32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR1@ 5MS 165HZ Asus 0 844,75
= gy FREESYNC usD

24 ASUS ROG SWIFT PRO PG248QP 540HZ ©6.2MS Asus 0 925,41
usb

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI Asus 0 979,91
usb

32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 6@HZ ADAPTIVE- Asus 0 986,45
SYNC usb

26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ Asus 0 1.090,00
OLED usb

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP Asus 0 2.069,91

HDMI usb




